
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Poppy Mccheyne - (1281525) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.07 482 H 25/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

1:04.63 470 H 23/03/24 Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:05.06 460 H 15/06/24 Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:05.83 444 H 22/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

1:05.96 442 H 16/09/23 Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4

1:06.27 435 H 13/01/24 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:07.31 416 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:08.69 391 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

1:08.91 387 H 28/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Newcastle 3

1:08.96 386 H 24/09/22 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Dunston Pool Newcastle 4

1:10.54 361 H 09/10/21 Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021 Stanley Newcastle 3

1:11.58 345 H 31/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

1:11.91 341 H 27/06/21 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Newcastle 0

1:14.85 302 H 22/06/19 North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala Stanley Newcastle 3

1:14.99 300 H 03/11/20 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0

1:15.69 292 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

1:16.81 279 H 13/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Newcastle 2

1:16.89 279 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley Newcastle 3

1:19.82 249 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

1:28.57 182 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Newcastle 3

1:29.50 176 H 06/10/18 Derwentside ASC Invitation Meet Stanley Newcastle 4

1:42.35 118 H 30/09/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

1:53.37 87 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3
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1:05.06 460 H 15/06/24 Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:04.07 482 H 25/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

1:04.63 470 H 23/03/24 Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:06.27 435 H 13/01/24 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:05.83 444 H 22/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

1:05.96 442 H 16/09/23 Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4

1:07.31 416 H 15/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:08.96 386 H 24/09/22 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Dunston Pool Newcastle 4

1:08.91 387 H 28/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Newcastle 3

1:08.69 391 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

1:11.58 345 H 31/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

1:10.54 361 H 09/10/21 Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021 Stanley Newcastle 3

1:11.91 341 H 27/06/21 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Newcastle 0

1:14.99 300 H 03/11/20 Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle 0

1:16.89 279 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley Newcastle 3

1:15.69 292 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

1:16.81 279 H 13/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Newcastle 2

1:14.85 302 H 22/06/19 North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala Stanley Newcastle 3

1:19.82 249 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

1:29.50 176 H 06/10/18 Derwentside ASC Invitation Meet Stanley Newcastle 4

1:28.57 182 H 14/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Newcastle 3

1:42.35 118 H 30/09/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

1:53.37 87 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3
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